Technical specifications : Ref. 769150

Transceiver type

Fiber type

Transmitter type
Transmitter wavelength
Transmitter output power
Receiver type

Receiver wavelength
Optical receiver sensitivity
Receiver overload

Data rate

Transmission distance
Powering

Max. power consumption
Operating temperature

nm
dBm

nm
dBm
dBm
Mbps
km
Vdc

°F

SFP
Multi-mode (MM)
VCSEL
850
-95..-3
PIN Photodiode
840 ... 860
-17
-3
1250
<0.55
33
2
32..158


http://www.tcpdf.org

