

Technical specifications : Ref. 769150

Transceiver type		SFP
Fiber type		Multi-mode (MM)
Transmitter type		VCSEL
Transmitter wavelength	nm	850
Transmitter output power	dBm	-9.53
Receiver type		PIN Photodiode
Receiver wavelength	nm	840 860
Optical receiver sensitivity	dBm	-17
Receiver overload	dBm	-3
Data rate	Mbps	1250
Transmission distance	km	< 0.55
Powering	Vdc	3.3
Max. power consumption	W	2
Operating temperature	°F	32 158